Fecha 30/09/2011

Distancia 500

Posiciéon Dorsal
1 972
981
913
1577
986
956
977
976
921
951
11 875
12 892
13 925
14 933
15 942
16 931
17 958
18 922
19 957
20 952
21 860
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22 927
23 962
24 854
25 943
26 884
27 953
28 954
29 918
30 907
31 980
32 917

Metros

Tiempo
0:01:41
0:01:46
0:01:48
0:01:48
0:01:50
0:01:50
0:01:54
0:01:54
0:01:55
0:01:55
0:01:56
0:01:56
0:01:58
0:01:59
0:02:00
0:02:02
0:02:03
0:02:03
0:02:04
0:02:05
0:02:06
0:02:06
0:02:07
0:02:07
0:02:07
0:02:07
0:02:08
0:02:08
0:02:08
0:02:08
0:02:09
0:02:13
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Ay CONCHI

Clasificacion General

PREBENJAMIN MASCULINO

Min/Km Nombre

3,22
3,32
3,36
3,36
3,40
3,40
3,48
3,48
3,50
3,50
3,52
3,52
3,56
3,58
4,00
4,04
4,06
4,06
4,08
4,10
4,12
4,12
4,14
4,14
4,14
4,14
4,16
4,16
4,16
4,16
4,18
4,26

YASIN
FRANCISCO
DAVID
JESUS

IVAN

DAVID
CARLOS
YASSER
MATEO
HUGO
ALBERTO
JONATHAN
SERGIO
ABEL
JORGE
WAIL
SERGIO
FRANCISCO
FRANCISCO JA
ALFONSO
CRISTIAN
ALEJANDRO
ALEJANDRO
PABLO
TOMAS
MANUEL
SERGIO
JORGE
OSCAR
ALVARO
CESAR
MOISES

Apellidos
HALAQUATI
LAOSA PUCHE

ABENDANO BAZARAN

SANCHEZ LINARES
GARCIA TAMARIT
VASQUEZ OCHOA
GIL MARTINEZ

BEN DAIFA
ANDREU CASTILLO
REQUENA GARCIA
MARTINEZ IBANEZ
PALAO FERNANDEZ
GARCIA MARTINEZ
LOPEZ PEREZ

DISLA AZORIN
ATTAF

MARTINEZ GIMENEZ

GARCIA MUNOZ
ORTUNO LORENTE

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ

PALAO IRIONDO
MUNOz MUNOZ
ARQUES DIiAZ
ORTUNO MARTINEZ
CARMONA PEREZ
SEGURA PEREZ
GIL LEON
MARTINEZ PUCHE
VAL PUCHE
IBANEZ GRACIA
FERRI IBANEZ
MARTINEZ MARCO

619515277

Club

SAN FRANCISCO DE
INDEPENDIENTE

COLEGIO LAS HERRA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CEIP. ALFONSO X "EL

SAN FRANCISCO DE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

COLEGIO LAS HERRA

CEIP. LA PEDRERA
COLEGIO EL ALBA
CEIP. MIGUEL ORTU
INDEPENDIENTE
CEIP. MIGUEL ORTU

COLEGIO LAS HERRA

COLEGIO EL ALBA
LA INMACULADA

COLEGIO SAN JOSE D

INDEPENDIENTE
LA INMACULADA
COLEGIO EL ALBA
INDEPENDIENTE

CEIP. ALFONSO X "EL

INDEPENDIENTE
SAN FRANCISCO
COLEGIO EL ALBA
COLEGIO EL ALBA
LA INMACULADA

COLEGIO SAN JOSE D

CEIP. MIGUEL ORTU

Pos/Ca CATEGORIA

1 PREBENJAMIN
2 PREBENJAMIN
3 PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN

PREBENJAMIN

PREBENJAMIN
10 PREBENJAMIN
11 PREBENJAMIN
12 PREBENJAMIN
13 PREBENJAMIN
14 PREBENJAMIN
15 PREBENJAMIN
16 PREBENJAMIN
17 PREBENJAMIN
18 PREBENJAMIN
19 PREBENJAMIN
20 PREBENJAMIN

4
5
6
7 PREBENJAMIN
8
9

21 PREBENJAMIN
22 PREBENJAMIN
23 PREBENJAMIN
24 PREBENJAMIN
25 PREBENJAMIN
26 PREBENJAMIN
27 PREBENJAMIN
28 PREBENJAMIN
29 PREBENJAMIN
30 PREBENJAMIN
31 PREBENJAMIN
32 PREBENJAMIN

F

MURCIA
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Posicion Dorsal Tiempo

33 955 0:02:14
34 858 0:02:14
35 935 0:02:14
36 861 0:02:15
37 870 0:02:15
38 874 0:02:15
39 869 0:02:15
40 867 0:02:15
41 834 0:02:16
42 946 0:02:16
43 865 0:02:16
44 902 0:02:17
45 835 0:02:18
46 833 0:02:18
47 966 0:02:19
48 963 0:02:19
49 839 0:02:19
50 909 0:02:21
51 830 0:02:21
52 928 0:02:22
53 916 0:02:22
54 855 0:02:23
55 923 0:02:23
56 901 0:02:24
57 985 0:02:25
58 984 0:02:25
59 828 0:02:26
60 930 0:02:28
61 845 0:02:30
62 964 0:02:30
63 857 0:02:31
64 924 0:02:31
65 906 0:02:32
66 899 0:02:32
67 890 0:02:33
68 844 0:02:33
69 894 0:02:35
70 974 0:02:37
71 831 0:02:37
72 937 0:02:37
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Min/Km Nombre

4,28
4,28
4,28
4,30
4,30
4,30
4,30
4,30
4,32
4,32
4,32
4,34
4,36
4,36
4,38
4,38
4,38
4,42
4,42
4,44
4,44
4,46
4,46
4,48
4,50
4,50
4,52
4,56
5,00
5,00
5,02
5,02
5,04
5,04
5,06
5,06
5,10
5,14
5,14
5,14

PABLO
ENRIQUE
JAIME
CRISTIAN
ISMAEL
ALBERTO
DAVID
ADRIAN
SERGIO
PABLO
PABLO
RAUL
GONZALO
DAVID
MAURICIO
STIVEN
PABLO
ANTONIO
SAMUEL
CRISTIAN
FRANCISCO
PABLO
CESAR
ABEL
DANIEL
JORGE
SAUL
LEONARDO
JUAN FCO
OSCAR
OCTAVIO
ALEJANDRO
LUIS

JUAN JOSE
JAIME
DAVID
DAVID
IVAN
HUGO
FELIPE

Apellidos

IBANEZ MARCO
MINOZ PICO
GARCIA SANCHEZ
VALERO SERRANO
SANCHEZ PALAO
ABELLAN MAESTRE
ORTUNO RODENAS
SORIANO AGULLO
LOPEZ CANOVAS
MURNOZ GARCIA
DIAZ PALAO
GONZALEZ LORENTE
MEDINA MARTINEZ
PUCHE MARTINEZ
LOJANO GUZMAN
MURNOZ PENA
MARTINEZ PENA
RUIZ MUNOZ
MARTINEZ SORIANO
BURGOS PAYA
SANCHEZ PALAO
TORREGLOSA POLO
MURNOZ PAYA
PUCHE GARCIA
CHINCHILLA GRACIA
MURNOZ CASTILLO
RIVERA SORIANO
CARDENAS PERALTA
PEREZ CABALLERO
GIL MARTINEZ
ORTUNO ALBUJER
CARPENA ORTIN
CARPENA MARTINEZ-

Club

SAN FRANCISCO DE
LA INMACULADA
COLEGIO EL ALBA
COLEGIO LAS HERRA

LA INMACULADA
INDEPENDIENTE
COLEGIO LAS HERRA

LA INMACULADA
LA INMACULADA
COLEGIO LAS HERRA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
COLEGIO LAS HERRA
INDEPENDIENTE

LA INMACULADA

C.T ARABI YECLA
COLEGIO LAS HERRA
COLEGIO LAS HERRA
COLEGIO LAS HERRA
COLEGIO LAS HERRA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
COLEGIO SAN JOSE D
COLEGIO LAS HERRA
CEIP. LA PEDRERA
CEIP. LA PEDRERA
COLEGIO SAN JOSE D
LA INMACULADA

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE

ZORNOZA FORTE
SORIANO LOPEZ
CANDELA AZORIN
CUESTA GONZALEZ
IBANEZ FERRI
ORTUNO MARTINEZ

619515277

COLEGIO LAS HERRA
CEIP. MIGUEL ORTU
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
COLEGIO SAN JOSE D

Pos/Ca CATEGORIA

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
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Posicion Dorsal Tiempo

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

826
825
841
950
864
851
883
893
823
910
1576
886
900
849
842
820
846
824
840
816
817
818
819
822
821
897
959
967
912

0:02:37
0:02:38
0:02:38
0:02:38
0:02:40
0:02:43
0:02:44
0:02:47
0:02:47
0:02:49
0:02:55
0:02:58
0:03:02
0:03:02
0:03:06
0:03:11
0:03:12
0:03:18
0:03:19
0:03:21
0:03:34
0:03:38
0:03:42
0:03:42
0:04:28
0:12:20
0:12:25
0:12:27
0:12:30
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Min/Km Nombre

5,14
5,16
5,16
5,16
5,20
5,26
5,28
5,34
5,34
5,38
5,50
5,56
6,04
6,04
6,12
6,22
6,24
6,36
6,38
6,42
7,08
7,16
7,24
7,24
8,56

JAIME
UNAI

ABEL
FRANCISCO
JOSE
SANTIAGO
FRANCISCO
RUBEN
ELOY

JESUS
NACHO
DIEGO
JORGE

JOSE DANIEL
CHRISTOPHER
JESUS
NESTOR
SERGIO
ALEJANDRO
MARCOS
ROBERTO
HUGO

IZAN
GONZALO
ALBERTO

Apellidos

GARCIA CARPENA
DISLA AZORIN
REYES LOZANO
JIMENEZ LOSADA
YAGO HERNANDEZ
ALVARADO AZORIN
ANDRES MORA
RICO MARTINEZ
PALAO POLO
SIMON SORIANO

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

COLEGIO SAN JOSE D

LA INMACULADA
INDEPENDIENTE

COLEGIO SAN JOSE D

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LA INMACULADA

GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE

VEGA CASTILLO
OLIVARES ORTUNO
SORIA YANEZ
BURTON MONTERO
MURNOZ GUERRERO
LOPEZ MUNOZ
RICO IBANEZ

RICO IBANEZ
GARCIA TAMARIT
GIL MIRA

DISLA AZORIN
PUCHE PALAO
ANDREU CASTILLO
IBANEZ MEDINA

24,40 ANTONIO ELIA GARCIA OKBI

24,50 ISRAEL
24,54 PEDRO
25,00 ALEJANDRO

PALMA MURNOZ
VARELA PUCHE
AZORIN NAVARRO

619515277

CEIP. LA PEDRERA
INDEPENDIENTE
LA INMACULADA
LA INMACULADA
C.T ARABI YECLA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. ANTONIO AMOR

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

COLEGIO LAS HERRA

LA INMACULADA
LA INMACULADA
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Ca CATEGORIA

73 PREBENJAMIN
74 PREBENJAMIN
75 PREBENJAMIN
76 PREBENJAMIN
77 PREBENJAMIN
78 PREBENJAMIN
79 PREBENJAMIN
80 PREBENJAMIN
81 PREBENJAMIN
82 PREBENJAMIN
83 PREBENJAMIN
84 PREBENJAMIN
85 PREBENJAMIN
86 PREBENJAMIN
87 PREBENJAMIN
88 PREBENJAMIN
89 PREBENJAMIN
90 PREBENJAMIN
91 PREBENJAMIN
92 PREBENJAMIN
93 PREBENJAMIN
94 PREBENJAMIN
95 PREBENJAMIN
96 PREBENJAMIN
97 PREBENJAMIN
98 PREBENJAMIN
99 PREBENJAMIN
100 PREBENJAMIN
101 PREBENJAMIN
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